Natural Habitats Rate Card



All prices ex GST. T&C's apply. Payment Terms: 20th of each month

Effective from 1 November 2024

GreenDrop - at 141 Hugo Johnston Drive, Penrose

Minimum charge < 260kg **\$42.61 per load**Greenwaste **\$165.00 per ton**

GreenBin - distance from GreenCycle yard	Within 20KM	Within 30KM
4.5m³ (max 750kg)	\$258.00	\$317.00
6m³ (max 1000kg)	\$285.00	\$345.00
9m³ (max 1500kg)	\$330.50	\$391.00

Recycled Products

NutriPower® Garden Mix\$65 m³MulchMax® Organic\$20 m³NutriPower® Compost\$55 m³MulchMax® Black*\$75 m³MulchMax® BlackPlus*\$70 m³

Products available from 1m³. Full m³ only. Delivery available. Charges apply. *Coming soon.

Transport		4-Wheeler (up to 6m³)	6-Wheeler (up to 20m³)	Truck & Trailer (up to 55m³)
Helensville Worker W	Zone 1 Isthmus City Manukau North	\$70	\$180	\$250
	Zone 2 Beachlands Manukau South – Waitakere Lower North Shore	\$110	\$205	\$385
	Zone 3 Upper North Shore Huapai	\$140	\$230	\$420
	Zone 4 Helensville Hibiscus Coast	\$180	\$360	\$530
	Zone 5 Warkworth Franklin	\$200	\$495	\$645
	Waiheke	РОА	POA	POA

What you need to know



What we can accept

- All greenwaste including bamboo, flax, palms and cabbage trees.
- Stumps and slash with minor residual soil.
- Logs and rounds of timber.

What we can't accept

- Inorganic material
- Straight soil (including excessive soil on stumps)
- Food waste
- Timber (treated or untreated)
- Greenwaste contaminated with inorganic rubbish

GreenBin

Standard hire is 3 days.

On delivery day please ensure our driver has access to your site.

This includes:

- · Minimum driveway width of 2.7m and height clearance of 4m
- No overhanging branches, power or telephone lines
- No vehicles or debris blocking the site
- · Gates are unlocked to allow access.

Using your bin correctly

- Greenwaste ONLY. If your bin contains items other than greenwaste you will be charged for appropriate disposal.
- · Once the bin is placed it cannot be moved.
- · Any damage to bins will be charged.
- Do not fill the bin past the top or leave excess waste around the bin
- Weight limits apply and weight over the bin limit will be charged. Excessive weight could result in bin non-collection and a requirement to unstack the bin.